Data Sheet
 1
980nm Pump Laser Module Grating Stabilized, 300mW
LC94*
Features:
 Double Fibre Bragg Grating wavelength
stabilization
 High output power, up to 300mW kink free

Contact  Information
Ordering Information
974nm Code Kink-free Power 974nm Code Kink-free Power
LC94ZC74-20R 100mW LC94A74-20R 200mW
LC94ZD74-20R 110mW LC94B74-20R 210mW
LC94ZE74-20R 120mW LC94C74-20R 220mW
LC94ZF74-20R 130mW LC94D74-20R 230mW
LC94ZG74-20R 140mW LC94E74-20R 240mW
LC94ZH74-20R 150mW LC94F74-20R 250mW
LC94ZJ74-20R 160mW LC94G74-20R 260mW
LC94ZK74-20R 170mW LC94H74-20R 270mW
LC94ZL74-20R 180mW LC94J74-20R 280mW
LC94ZM74-20R 190mW LC94K74-20R 290mW
  LC94L74-20R 300mW
Important Notice
Performance figures, data and any illustrative material provided in this data sheet are typical and must be
specifically confirmed in writing by Oclaro before they become applicable to any particular order or contract. In
accordance with the Oclaro policy of continuous improvement specifications may change without notice. Further